
Gesamtrangliste Leichtathletik

1. Cyrill Gerber TV Bärau 1992 m 9.50 (25) 3:01.00 (21) 13.65 (25) 67.00 (25) 51.40 (25) 121

2. Markus Bigler TV Trubschachen 1974 m 9.69 (24) 13.00 (23) 1.70 (25) 61.90 (24) 49.25 (24) 120

3. Severin Stalder TV Bärau 2001 m 9.64 (25) 2:52.00 (24) 12.53 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.90 (23) 114

4. Adriana Hain TV Bärau 1991 f 11.36 (24) 1.40 (25) 4.60 (23) 36.15 (22) 27.28 (17) 111

5. Nadja Bigler TV Langnau 1998 f 11.46 (24) 3:45.00 (20) 1.30 (21) 4.37 (21) 35.71 (21) 107

6. Janine Aeschlimann TV Bärau 2000 f 11.82 (21) 3:46.00 (20) 1.35 (23) 4.47 (22) 32.40 (20) 106

7. Jonas Marti TV Signau 1990 m 9.90 (22) 2:58.00 (22) 1.60 (21) 5.72 (21) 49.59 (19) 105

8. Muriel Wittwer TV Trubschachen 2006 f 11.39 (24) 1.20 (18) 4.38 (21) 36.70 (22) 28.78 (18) 103

9. Lukas Wüthrich TV Trub 1997 m 10.23 (19) 3:04.00 (20) 1.60 (21) 5.64 (21) 54.68 (21) 102

10. Tim Scheidegger TV Bärau 1998 m 9.40 (25) 2:52.00 (24) 1.55 (20) 5.40 (19) 35.10 (13) 101

11. Nicola Mürner TV Trubschachen 2001 m 9.88 (22) 2:54.00 (23) 1.60 (21) 5.68 (21) 36.58 (14) 101

12. Markus Jaun TV Trub 1998 m 10.28 (18) 3:04.00 (20) 1.65 (23) 5.51 (20) 48.00 (18) 99

13. Nicole Chevallaz TV Trubschachen 2004 f 11.28 (25) 1.40 (25) 4.56 (23) 28.25 (17) 18.21 (9) 99

14. Cécile Zürcher TV Bärau 1995 f 11.87 (21) 9.21 (24) 1.20 (18) 4.05 (17) 29.45 (18) 98

15. Denise Chevallaz TV Trubschachen 2005 f 11.75 (22) 7.75 (17) 1.30 (21) 4.33 (20) 29.55 (18) 98

16. Nicola Antener TV Bärau 1992 m 2:55.00 (23) 11.50 (18) 1.70 (25) 51.01 (19) 34.80 (12) 97

17. Christian Langenegger TV Trub 1993 m 9.97 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.68 (21) 49.40 (18) 39.82 (16) 97

18. Jürg Zaugg TV Trub 1994 m 10.35 (18) 13.07 (23) 1.50 (18) 5.36 (18) 43.18 (19) 96

19. Rolf Fankhauser TV Trub 1988 m 10.10 (20) 3:07.00 (19) 1.55 (20) 5.09 (16) 44.42 (20) 95

20. Samuel Kurth TV Trubschachen 1993 m 10.43 (17) 11.43 (18) 1.60 (21) 51.15 (19) 39.24 (16) 91

21. Fabian Wiedmer TV Signau 1992 m 10.29 (18) 3:06.00 (19) 1.60 (21) 5.21 (17) 42.29 (15) 90

22. Jari Haldemann TV Trubschachen 2003 m 10.47 (16) 3:16.00 (16) 1.60 (21) 5.17 (17) 52.22 (20) 90

23. Vanessa Bigler TV Trubschachen 1979 f 13.62 (13) 8.66 (21) 1.25 (20) 32.08 (19) 26.96 (16) 89

24. Salome NeuenschwanderTV Bärau 2003 f 12.84 (15) 3:47.00 (20) 1.25 (20) 3.83 (15) 24.76 (15) 85

25. Simon Kobel TV Trubschachen 1980 m 9.96 (21) 10.31 (14) 1.45 (16) 5.15 (16) 39.20 (16) 83

26. Renato Jaun TV Trub 1997 m 3:03.00 (20) 1.40 (14) 5.08 (16) 47.91 (18) 38.65 (15) 83

27. Sandra Rentsch TV Signau 1999 f 12.36 (18) 6.83 (12) 1.20 (18) 3.79 (15) 32.53 (20) 83

28. Valentin Mürner TV Trubschachen 2000 m 10.07 (20) 3:25.00 (13) 1.45 (16) 5.17 (17) 40.15 (17) 83

29. Preethy Anton TV Bärau 2006 f 12.06 (20) 4:25.00 (11) 1.25 (20) 4.06 (18) 24.19 (14) 83

30. Thomas Merz TV Trubschachen 1969 m 3:30.00 (11) 11.22 (17) 1.45 (16) 52.28 (20) 42.35 (18) 82

31. Pascal Wüthrich TV Bärau 1999 m 10.42 (17) 3:16.00 (16) 1.45 (16) 4.79 (13) 31.66 (10) 72

32. Sina Hofer TV Bärau 2001 f 12.82 (15) 6.87 (12) 1.10 (14) 33.55 (20) 19.12 (10) 71

33. Christine Lehmann TV Trubschachen 1989 f 12.59 (17) 6.67 (11) 3.80 (15) 24.84 (15) 21.28 (12) 70

34. Melanie Bieri TV Bärau 2003 f 12.20 (19) 5.95 (7) 1.20 (18) 3.60 (12) 23.42 (14) 70

35. Fabian Gerber TV Signau 2000 m 11.05 (13) 1.50 (18) 4.84 (14) 33.21 (10) 36.90 (14) 69

36. Simon Beer TV Trubschachen 2002 m 10.06 (20) 3:01.00 (21) 0.00 4.92 (14) 40.66 (14) 69

37. Luca Schürch TV Trubschachen 2000 m 10.62 (15) 10.97 (16) 4.30 (8) 49.87 (19) 30.29 (9) 67

38. Ayleen Hubler TV Bärau 2007 f 12.80 (15) 4:17.00 (13) 1.10 (14) 3.44 (10) 25.27 (15) 67

39. Rico Scheidegger TV Bärau 2000 m 10.90 (14) 3:19.00 (15) 1.50 (18) 4.71 (12) 26.18 (5) 64

40. Dana Schütz TV Trubschachen 2006 f 12.72 (16) 6.45 (10) 1.15 (16) 3.36 (9) 22.33 (13) 64

41. Martin Zaugg TV Trub 1985 m 11.83 (9) 3:18.00 (15) 9.72 (12) 1.40 (14) 35.00 (13) 63

42. Kalaipriya ArunthavanathanTV Bärau 2008 f 13.33 (14) 4:28.00 (11) 1.20 (18) 3.36 (9) 17.67 (10) 62

43. Beat Althaus TV Signau 1992 m 10.97 (13) 3:43.00 (7) 4.79 (13) 51.78 (20) 28.30 (7) 60

44. Nicole Gerber TV Signau 1999 f 13.10 (15) 6.17 (9) 1.15 (16) 2.87 (3) 23.32 (14) 57

45. Tobias Beck TV Signau 2000 m 11.76 (9) 9.56 (12) 1.35 (12) 4.45 (10) 38.11 (12) 55

46. Jorma Merz TV Trubschachen 2008 f 13.63 (13) 4:04.00 (16) 4.86 (1) 3.27 (8) 25.20 (15) 53

47. Remo Hubler TV Signau 1990 m 11.55 (11) 3:25.00 (13) 4.44 (10) 33.63 (10) 29.80 (8) 52

48. Nivethan AruthavanathanTV Bärau 2005 m 11.09 (13) 3:43.00 (7) 1.40 (14) 0.00 47.56 (18) 52

49. Leona Kupferschmied TV Trubschachen 2007 f 13.37 (14) 4:14.00 (14) 5.77 (6) 2.41 (0) 29.45 (18) 52

50. Rahel Ryser TV Signau 2000 f 14.53 (10) 4:23.00 (12) 1.00 (11) 17.30 (10) 14.80 (7) 50

51. Urs Althaus TV Bärau 1971 m 11.05 (13) 7.95 (6) 4.69 (12) 33.15 (10) 27.88 (7) 48

52. Andreas Dubach TV Signau 1993 m 11.36 (11) 3:19.00 (15) 0.00 4.61 (11) 36.13 (11) 48

53. Joana Röthlisberger TV Signau 1999 f 6.72 (12) 1.05 (12) 2.60 (0) 22.73 (13) 18.50 (10) 47

54. Dario Fankhauser TV Signau 2000 m 11.53 (11) 1.35 (12) 4.04 (6) 36.22 (11) 26.70 (6) 46

55. Heinz Zaugg TV Trub 1992 m 10.94 (14) 8.36 (7) 1.30 (11) 4.65 (12) 20.40 (1) 45

56. Samuel Zaugg TV Bärau 2007 m 11.96 (8) 3:34.00 (10) 1.30 (11) 4.02 (6) 32.58 (9) 44

57. Marion Lehman TV Signau 1999 f 13.56 (13) 5.38 (4) 1.00 (11) 2.88 (4) 18.86 (11) 43

58. Luca Bigler TV Bärau 2001 m 12.06 (8) 3:33.00 (10) 8.21 (7) 29.78 (7) 30.81 (9) 41

59. Janis Kindler TV Bärau 2008 m 12.07 (8) 3:33.00 (10) 1.25 (8) 4.14 (7) 29.55 (7) 40

60. Sven Schütz TV Trubschachen 2004 m 13.77 (0) 4:14.00 (0) 7.58 (4) 31.45 (8) 24.06 (4) 16
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Rangliste Damen

1. Adriana Hain TV Bärau 1991 f 11.36 (24) 1.40 (25) 4.60 (23) 36.15 (22) 27.28 (17) 111

2. Nadja Bigler TV Langnau 1998 f 11.46 (24) 3:45.00 (20) 1.30 (21) 4.37 (21) 35.71 (21) 107

3. Janine Aeschlimann TV Bärau 2000 f 11.82 (21) 3:46.00 (20) 1.35 (23) 4.47 (22) 32.40 (20) 106

4. Muriel Wittwer TV Trubschachen 2006 f 11.39 (24) 1.20 (18) 4.38 (21) 36.70 (22) 28.78 (18) 103

5. Nicole Chevallaz TV Trubschachen 2004 f 11.28 (25) 1.40 (25) 4.56 (23) 28.25 (17) 18.21 (9) 99

6. Cécile Zürcher TV Bärau 1995 f 11.87 (21) 9.21 (24) 1.20 (18) 4.05 (17) 29.45 (18) 98

7. Denise Chevallaz TV Trubschachen 2005 f 11.75 (22) 7.75 (17) 1.30 (21) 4.33 (20) 29.55 (18) 98

8. Vanessa Bigler TV Trubschachen 1979 f 13.62 (13) 8.66 (21) 1.25 (20) 32.08 (19) 26.96 (16) 89

9. Salome NeuenschwanderTV Bärau 2003 f 12.84 (15) 3:47.00 (20) 1.25 (20) 3.83 (15) 24.76 (15) 85

10. Sandra Rentsch TV Signau 1999 f 12.36 (18) 6.83 (12) 1.20 (18) 3.79 (15) 32.53 (20) 83

11. Preethy Anton TV Bärau 2006 f 12.06 (20) 4:25.00 (11) 1.25 (20) 4.06 (18) 24.19 (14) 83

12. Sina Hofer TV Bärau 2001 f 12.82 (15) 6.87 (12) 1.10 (14) 33.55 (20) 19.12 (10) 71

13. Christine Lehmann TV Trubschachen 1989 f 12.59 (17) 6.67 (11) 3.80 (15) 24.84 (15) 21.28 (12) 70

14. Melanie Bieri TV Bärau 2003 f 12.20 (19) 5.95 (7) 1.20 (18) 3.60 (12) 23.42 (14) 70

15. Ayleen Hubler TV Bärau 2007 f 12.80 (15) 4:17.00 (13) 1.10 (14) 3.44 (10) 25.27 (15) 67

16. Dana Schütz TV Trubschachen 2006 f 12.72 (16) 6.45 (10) 1.15 (16) 3.36 (9) 22.33 (13) 64

17. Kalaipriya ArunthavanathanTV Bärau 2008 f 13.33 (14) 4:28.00 (11) 1.20 (18) 3.36 (9) 17.67 (10) 62

18. Nicole Gerber TV Signau 1999 f 13.10 (15) 6.17 (9) 1.15 (16) 2.87 (3) 23.32 (14) 57

19. Jorma Merz TV Trubschachen 2008 f 13.63 (13) 4:04.00 (16) 4.86 (1) 3.27 (8) 25.20 (15) 53

20. Leona Kupferschmied TV Trubschachen 2007 f 13.37 (14) 4:14.00 (14) 5.77 (6) 2.41 (0) 29.45 (18) 52

21. Rahel Ryser TV Signau 2000 f 14.53 (10) 4:23.00 (12) 1.00 (11) 17.30 (10) 14.80 (7) 50

22. Joana Röthlisberger TV Signau 1999 f 6.72 (12) 1.05 (12) 2.60 (0) 22.73 (13) 18.50 (10) 47

23. Marion Lehman TV Signau 1999 f 13.56 (13) 5.38 (4) 1.00 (11) 2.88 (4) 18.86 (11) 43
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Rangliste Herren

1. Cyrill Gerber TV Bärau 1992 m 9.50 (25) 3:01.00 (21) 13.65 (25) 67.00 (25) 51.40 (25) 121

2. Markus Bigler TV Trubschachen 1974 m 9.69 (24) 13.00 (23) 1.70 (25) 61.90 (24) 49.25 (24) 120

3. Severin Stalder TV Bärau 2001 m 9.64 (25) 2:52.00 (24) 12.53 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.90 (23) 114

4. Jonas Marti TV Signau 1990 m 9.90 (22) 2:58.00 (22) 1.60 (21) 5.72 (21) 49.59 (19) 105

5. Lukas Wüthrich TV Trub 1997 m 10.23 (19) 3:04.00 (20) 1.60 (21) 5.64 (21) 54.68 (21) 102

6. Tim Scheidegger TV Bärau 1998 m 9.40 (25) 2:52.00 (24) 1.55 (20) 5.40 (19) 35.10 (13) 101

7. Nicola Mürner TV Trubschachen 2001 m 9.88 (22) 2:54.00 (23) 1.60 (21) 5.68 (21) 36.58 (14) 101

8. Markus Jaun TV Trub 1998 m 10.28 (18) 3:04.00 (20) 1.65 (23) 5.51 (20) 48.00 (18) 99

9. Nicola Antener TV Bärau 1992 m 2:55.00 (23) 11.50 (18) 1.70 (25) 51.01 (19) 34.80 (12) 97

10. Christian Langenegger TV Trub 1993 m 9.97 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.68 (21) 49.40 (18) 39.82 (16) 97

11. Jürg Zaugg TV Trub 1994 m 10.35 (18) 13.07 (23) 1.50 (18) 5.36 (18) 43.18 (19) 96

12. Rolf Fankhauser TV Trub 1988 m 10.10 (20) 3:07.00 (19) 1.55 (20) 5.09 (16) 44.42 (20) 95

13. Samuel Kurth TV Trubschachen 1993 m 10.43 (17) 11.43 (18) 1.60 (21) 51.15 (19) 39.24 (16) 91

14. Fabian Wiedmer TV Signau 1992 m 10.29 (18) 3:06.00 (19) 1.60 (21) 5.21 (17) 42.29 (15) 90

15. Jari Haldemann TV Trubschachen 2003 m 10.47 (16) 3:16.00 (16) 1.60 (21) 5.17 (17) 52.22 (20) 90

16. Simon Kobel TV Trubschachen 1980 m 9.96 (21) 10.31 (14) 1.45 (16) 5.15 (16) 39.20 (16) 83

17. Renato Jaun TV Trub 1997 m 3:03.00 (20) 1.40 (14) 5.08 (16) 47.91 (18) 38.65 (15) 83

18. Valentin Mürner TV Trubschachen 2000 m 10.07 (20) 3:25.00 (13) 1.45 (16) 5.17 (17) 40.15 (17) 83

19. Thomas Merz TV Trubschachen 1969 m 3:30.00 (11) 11.22 (17) 1.45 (16) 52.28 (20) 42.35 (18) 82

20. Pascal Wüthrich TV Bärau 1999 m 10.42 (17) 3:16.00 (16) 1.45 (16) 4.79 (13) 31.66 (10) 72

21. Fabian Gerber TV Signau 2000 m 11.05 (13) 1.50 (18) 4.84 (14) 33.21 (10) 36.90 (14) 69

22. Simon Beer TV Trubschachen 2002 m 10.06 (20) 3:01.00 (21) 0.00 4.92 (14) 40.66 (14) 69

23. Luca Schürch TV Trubschachen 2000 m 10.62 (15) 10.97 (16) 4.30 (8) 49.87 (19) 30.29 (9) 67

24. Rico Scheidegger TV Bärau 2000 m 10.90 (14) 3:19.00 (15) 1.50 (18) 4.71 (12) 26.18 (5) 64

25. Martin Zaugg TV Trub 1985 m 11.83 (9) 3:18.00 (15) 9.72 (12) 1.40 (14) 35.00 (13) 63

26. Beat Althaus TV Signau 1992 m 10.97 (13) 3:43.00 (7) 4.79 (13) 51.78 (20) 28.30 (7) 60

27. Tobias Beck TV Signau 2000 m 11.76 (9) 9.56 (12) 1.35 (12) 4.45 (10) 38.11 (12) 55

28. Remo Hubler TV Signau 1990 m 11.55 (11) 3:25.00 (13) 4.44 (10) 33.63 (10) 29.80 (8) 52

29. Nivethan AruthavanathanTV Bärau 2005 m 11.09 (13) 3:43.00 (7) 1.40 (14) 0.00 47.56 (18) 52

30. Urs Althaus TV Bärau 1971 m 11.05 (13) 7.95 (6) 4.69 (12) 33.15 (10) 27.88 (7) 48

31. Andreas Dubach TV Signau 1993 m 11.36 (11) 3:19.00 (15) 0.00 4.61 (11) 36.13 (11) 48

32. Dario Fankhauser TV Signau 2000 m 11.53 (11) 1.35 (12) 4.04 (6) 36.22 (11) 26.70 (6) 46

33. Heinz Zaugg TV Trub 1992 m 10.94 (14) 8.36 (7) 1.30 (11) 4.65 (12) 20.40 (1) 45

34. Samuel Zaugg TV Bärau 2007 m 11.96 (8) 3:34.00 (10) 1.30 (11) 4.02 (6) 32.58 (9) 44

35. Luca Bigler TV Bärau 2001 m 12.06 (8) 3:33.00 (10) 8.21 (7) 29.78 (7) 30.81 (9) 41

36. Janis Kindler TV Bärau 2008 m 12.07 (8) 3:33.00 (10) 1.25 (8) 4.14 (7) 29.55 (7) 40

37. Sven Schütz TV Trubschachen 2004 m 13.77 (0) 4:14.00 (0) 7.58 (4) 31.45 (8) 24.06 (4) 16
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Freundschaftsturnen Langnau

Mannschaftsrangliste

1. TV Bärau 833

2. TV Trubschachen 791

3. TV Trub 680

4. TV Signau 571

5. TV Langnau 107

Name Pkt

19. September 2020



Freundschaftsturnen Langnau

Rangliste Pendelstafette

1. TV Trubschachen 1 1:56.44

2. TV Trub 1:58.61

3. TV Bärau 2:04.00

4. TV Signau 2:06.00

5. TV Langnau 2:08.66

6. TV Bärau Jugend 2:10.61

7. TV Trubschachen 2 2:22.94

19. September 2020

Name Zeit


